
Yearly Production Totals
*  x 1000 Gallons

FISCAL 
YEAR Palm 

Street
Spring 
Creek

TRA 30" 
Meter

Palm St. 
#1

Palm St. 
#2

Estelle & 
Ellis

Spring 
Crk.

Total 
Pumpage

Total 
Palm

Total 
Production

Total 
Well

Well Production* Surface* Pumpage*
Rain 
(in.)

278,341 318,771 597,112 2,242,236 2,839,348 927,039 1,126,151 2,053,190 502,802 318,771 2,874,763Totals

760 871 1631 6126 7758 2533 3077 5610 1374 871 7855
Daily 

Average

3,654 1,852 4,456 8,282 11,156 5,027 5,834 8,209 2,554 1,852 11,554
Max. 
Value

0 171 333 3,229 5,715 0 1,574 3,966 123 171 5,774
Min. 
Value

50.64

.14

4.43

0

FY 2007-
2008

251,086 270,585 521,671 2,298,087 2,819,758 1,011,237 1,175,005 2,186,242 521,829 270,585 2,978,656Totals

688 741 1429 6296 7725 2771 3219 5990 1430 741 8161
Daily 

Average

4,539 1,640 5,314 7,810 12,059 5,374 4,509 9,350 1,808 1,640 12,401
Max. 
Value

0 71 114 2,875 5,450 1,772 2,347 4,130 935 71 6,156
Min. 
Value

40.76

.11

5.2

0

FY 2008-
2009

25,123 17,560 42,683 166,913 209,596 76,798 89,967 166,765 39,471 17,560 223,796Totals

810 566 1377 5384 6761 2477 2902 5380 1273 566 7219
Daily 

Average

3,124 1,082 3,163 6,534 8,208 5,854 3,470 7,922 1,380 1,082 9,250
Max. 
Value

0 0 437 3,952 5,975 1,630 1,163 4,549 1,149 0 6,406
Min. 
Value

10.56

.34

2.88

0

FY 2009-
2010
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