

Yearly Production Totals

* x 1000 Gallons

FISCAL YEAR		Well Production*			Surface*		Pumpage*					Rain (in.)	
		Palm Street	Spring Creek	Total Well	TRA 30" Meter	Total Production	Palm St. #1	Palm St. #2	Total Palm	Estelle & Ellis	Spring Crk.		Total Pumpage
FY 2007-2008	Totals	278,341	318,771	597,112	2,242,236	2,839,348	927,039	1,126,151	2,053,190	502,802	318,771	2,874,763	50.64
	Daily Average	760	871	1631	6126	7758	2533	3077	5610	1374	871	7855	.14
	Max. Value	3,654	1,852	4,456	8,282	11,156	5,027	5,834	8,209	2,554	1,852	11,554	4.43
	Min. Value	0	171	333	3,229	5,715	0	1,574	3,966	123	171	5,774	0
FY 2008-2009	Totals	251,086	270,585	521,671	2,298,087	2,819,758	1,011,237	1,175,005	2,186,242	521,829	270,585	2,978,656	40.76
	Daily Average	688	741	1429	6296	7725	2771	3219	5990	1430	741	8161	.11
	Max. Value	4,539	1,640	5,314	7,810	12,059	5,374	4,509	9,350	1,808	1,640	12,401	5.2
	Min. Value	0	71	114	2,875	5,450	1,772	2,347	4,130	935	71	6,156	0
FY 2009-2010	Totals	25,123	17,560	42,683	166,913	209,596	76,798	89,967	166,765	39,471	17,560	223,796	10.56
	Daily Average	810	566	1377	5384	6761	2477	2902	5380	1273	566	7219	.34
	Max. Value	3,124	1,082	3,163	6,534	8,208	5,854	3,470	7,922	1,380	1,082	9,250	2.88
	Min. Value	0	0	437	3,952	5,975	1,630	1,163	4,549	1,149	0	6,406	0